
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

93 

79 

100 

95 

45 

1 

128 

55 

50 

8 

24 

18 

101 

Name 

Andres KUTSAR 

Margus PRIKS 

Reio METSLA 

Marten MULD 

Ranek HAABSAAR 

Bairon KUUSIK 

Saimon RAUDSEPP 

Danel IVASK 

Jaan SAAR 

Kaspar ALLIK 

Andy ROOSE 

Kaspar ALLIK 

Tormi LANG 

Class 

4WD 

4WD 

Esivedu 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Tulevik 

4WD 

Lada Klassik 

Esivedu 

Esivedu 

Noored 

Lada Klassik 

Model 

Toyota Yaris 

Toyota Yaris 

Volkswagen Golf 

Honda CRX 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Subaru Justy 

Lada 2105 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:42.428 

3:45.769 

3:46.030 

3:47.122 

3:50.476 

3:51.493 

3:51.908 

3:52.225 

3:52.551 

3:52.597 

3:52.878 

3:54.572 

3:54.660 

Diff 

3.341 

3.602 

4.694 

8.048 

9.065 

9.480 

9.797 

10.123 

10.169 

10.450 

12.144 

12.232 

Gap 

3.341 

0.261 

1.092 

3.354 

1.017 

0.415 

0.317 

0.326 

0.046 

0.281 

1.694 

0.088 

3rd Last Tm 

1:16.055 

1:17.732 

1:17.164 

1:17.862 

1:18.311 

1:21.181 

1:19.784 

1:20.993 

1:19.586 

1:19.294 

1:19.385 

1:21.200 

1:21.285 

2nd Last Tm 

1:12.541 

1:13.710 

1:14.314 

1:14.804 

1:16.139 

1:15.174 

1:16.454 

1:15.638 

1:16.565 

1:15.841 

1:17.575 

1:16.459 

1:16.875 

Last Tm 

1:13.832 

1:14.327 

1:14.552 

1:14.456 

1:16.026 

1:15.138 

1:15.670 

1:15.594 

1:16.400 

1:17.462 

1:15.918 

1:16.913 

1:16.500 

Comment Points 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.341 

Avg. Speed 

52.439 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.541 

Best Speed 

53.597 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

124 

240 

30 

90 

130 

6 

43 

25 

70 

59 

9 

170 

57 

Name 

Andy ROOSE 

Raul KAHRE 

Keiti EERIK 

Joosep ALLIKSOO 

Keiti EERIK 

Riho LOIT 

Ranno METSAVEER 

Perkel KÕRGESAAR 

Tõnu LOKOTAR 

Arlis ESNAR 

Romet PUKK 

Tõnu LOKOTAR 

Alar TALIVEE 

Class 

Noored 

Lada Klassik 

Naised 

Tagavedu V 

Noored 

Esivedu 

Tagavedu V 

Noored 

Lada Klassik 

Tagavedu S 

Tagavedu V 

Tagavedu V 

Lada Klassik 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Lada 2101 

Toyota Yaris 

BMW 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda Civic 

BMW E36 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Lada 2105 

BMW E36 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:58.232 

3:58.669 

3:58.695 

3:58.815 

3:58.824 

4:03.327 

4:08.349 

4:10.343 

4:12.001 

4:14.654 

4:18.463 

4:20.273 

4:27.566 

Diff 

15.804 

16.241 

16.267 

16.387 

16.396 

20.899 

25.921 

27.915 

29.573 

32.226 

36.035 

37.845 

45.138 

Gap 

3.572 

0.437 

0.026 

0.120 

0.009 

4.503 

5.022 

1.994 

1.658 

2.653 

3.809 

1.810 

7.293 

3rd Last Tm 

1:23.048 

1:22.340 

1:21.971 

1:22.982 

1:22.933 

1:23.761 

1:25.721 

1:28.179 

1:26.741 

1:26.213 

1:29.851 

1:31.943 

1:40.618 

2nd Last Tm 

1:17.595 

1:18.400 

1:18.696 

1:18.399 

1:17.340 

1:19.863 

1:21.329 

1:21.041 

1:23.817 

1:25.058 

1:23.975 

1:24.592 

1:22.863 

Last Tm 

1:17.589 

1:17.929 

1:18.028 

1:17.434 

1:18.551 

1:19.703 

1:21.299 

1:21.123 

1:21.443 

1:23.383 

1:24.637 

1:23.738 

1:24.085 

Comment Points 

5 

3 

1 

1 

6 

4 

2 

7 

4 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.341 

Avg. Speed 

52.439 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.541 

Best Speed 

53.597 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

40 

66 

69 

166 

52 

Name 

Eerik KISELEV 

Karl SARV 

Kristofer SAAR 

Karl SARV 

Prikmar KÕRGESAAR 

Class 

Tagavedu V 

Lada Klassik 

Tulevik 

Noored 

Tulevik 

Model 

BMW E36 

Lada 2107 

Citroen C2 

Lada 2107 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

4:30.630 

4:36.407 

4:48.313 

4:54.878 

4:57.418 

Diff 

48.202 

53.979 

1:05.885 

1:12.450 

1:14.990 

Gap 

3.064 

5.777 

11.906 

6.565 

2.540 

3rd Last Tm 

1:32.470 

1:39.400 

1:39.525 

1:44.803 

1:52.265 

2nd Last Tm 

1:29.232 

1:28.905 

1:38.092 

1:35.372 

1:35.064 

Last Tm 

1:28.928 

1:28.102 

1:30.696 

1:34.703 

1:30.089 

Comment Points 

5 

6 

2 

8 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.341 

Avg. Speed 

52.439 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.541 

Best Speed 

53.597 

Best Lap by 
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